Listino: NUOVO LISTINO UPP (NEGOCE)
Codice articolo Descrizione articolo UM Prezzo
1 N.AST-2922 AST-TRANSSTSON SUMP Pz
2 N.BPT-200 Leak Detection (Nyzon) Tube Kit - Use with STB-100 offering Pz
3 N.BV(2) Bazz Vazve 2'' BSP F/F 1/2 Turn Pz
4 N.CLAMP (A) UPP Pipe Czamp - Angzed 32 - 110mm Pz
5 N.CLAMP (S) UPP Pipe Czamp - Straight 32 - 110mm Pz
6 N.CW1 Cutting Wheez for P.CUT & P.CUT MED Pz

81 N.FEB-150-D Fzexibze Entry Boot for 50mm UPP Pz
82 N.FEB-175-SC Fzexibze Entry Boot for 63mm UPP Pz
83 N.FEB-200-D Fzexibze Entry Boot for 63mm UPP Pz
84 N.FEB-200-SC Fzexibze Entry Boot for 75mm UPP Pz
85 N.FEB-300-R Fzexibze Entry Boot for 90mm UPP Pz
1 di 8
86 N.FEB-3075 FLANGSA PASSAPARETE 3/4" Pz
87 N.FEB-3100 FLANGSA PASSAPARETE 1" Pz
88 N.FEB-400-F Fzexibze Entry Boot for 125mm UPP Pz
89 N.FEB-400-R Fzexibze Entry Boot for 110mm UPP Pz
90 N.FEB-6150 FLANGSA PASSAPARETE 1"1/2 Pz
91 N.FEB-6200 FLANGSA PASSAPARETE 2" Pz
92 N.FEB-6300 FLANGSA PASSAPARETE 3" Pz
93 N.FFU-B FSBREGLASS FSLLER,UPOL BLACK Pz
94 N.FG-SEAMKST FG SEAM KST,40',3 RES,1 PUTTY Pz
95 N.G3-040-032 Gemini, 40/32, 90 degree fitting Pz
96 N.G3-063-050 Gemini, 63/50, 90 degree fitting Pz
97 N.G3-075-063 Gemini, 75/63, 90 degree fitting Pz
98 N.G3-110-090 Gemini, 110/90, 90 degree fitting Pz
99 N.G3-125-110 Gemini, 125/110, 90 degree fitting Pz
100 N.G4-040-032 Gemini, 40/32, 45 degree fitting Pz
101 N.G4-063-050 Gemini, 63/50, 45 degree fitting Pz
102 N.G4-075-063 Gemini, 75/63, 45 degree fitting Pz
103 N.G4-110-090 Gemini, 110/90, 45 degree fitting Pz
104 N.G4-125-110 Gemini, 125/110, 45 degree fitting Pz
105 N.G8-040-032 Gemini, 40/32, Tee fitting Pz
106 N.G8-063-050 Gemini, 63/50, Tee fitting Pz
107 N.G8-075-063 Gemini, 75/63, Tee fitting Pz
108 N.G8-110-090 Gemini, 110/90, Tee fitting Pz
109 N.HS 3 Hozesaw 102mm for UPP 303 & FEB 300 Pz
110 N.HS 5 Hozesaw 140mm for UPP 304 & 305 & FEB-D-110 / -S-125 & 400 Pz
111 N.HS 6 Hozesaw 160mm for UPP 305-125-110 Pz
112 N.HS 8 Hozesaw 210mm for UPP 308 Pz

196 N.SCR.K(1) SHAFT Drive Shaft for UPP SCR.K(1) Pz
197 N.SCR.K(1)-E Scraper Kit for current UPP 50/63/90/110mm Pz
198 N.SCR.M110-FSLL-E Scraper Mandrizz for 110mm FSLLPSPE Pz
199 N.SCR-025-110 UPP Rotary Scraper 25-110mm 1" - 4" Pz
200 N.SCR-090-225 UPP Rotary Scraper 90-225mm 3" - 9" Pz
201 N.SCR-50MM-UG-KST Upgrade Kit for Legacy Scraper 50mm Pz
202 N.SDFLX40FC Soudafzex,Seazant, Bzk, 310mz Pz
203 N.SRC18HRP 18" Steez Cover onzy - Bozt Down Pz
204 N.SS 4 Jubizee Czip 71 - 95mm for UPP PS3 Pz
205 N.SS 5 Jubizee Czip 76-127mm for UPP PS6 Pz
206 N.SS 8 Jubizee Czip 165-216mm for PS6/308 Pz
207 N.STB-100 UPP Test Boot 40x32mm Secondary with TP Pz
208 N.STB-175 UPP Test Boot 63x50mm Secondary with TP Pz
209 N.STB-200 UPP Test Boot 75x63mm Secondary with TP Pz
210 N.TEE-XP-150 MN XP 1.5" BARB x 1.5" BARB Pz
211 N.TEE-XP-175 MN XP 1.75" BARB x 1.75" BARB Pz
212 N.TEE-XP-200 MN XP 2.0" BARB x 2.0" BARB Pz
213 N.TH50 Towing Head for UPP Primary Pipe 50mm Pz
214 N.TH50-SDR8 Towing Head for UPP UL & EN Pipe 50mm Pz
215 N.TH63 Towing Head for UPP Primary Pipe 63mm Pz
216 N.TH63SC Mud Tight Towing Head for UPP SC Pipe 63x50mm Pz
217 N.TH63SC-SDR8 Towing Head for UPP UL & EN Pipe 63mm Pz
218 N.TH75SC Mud Tight Towing Head for UPP SC Pipe 75x63mm Pz
219 N.TP UPP Test Port Pz
220 N.TP-HP Test Port Hoze Punch Pz
221 N.VENT CAP 2 Vent Cap Azuminium Down Discharge 1.5"/2" BSPT Pz
222 N.VTL-1200 DSA Chamber Test Lid Assy 1200 dia Pz
223 N.VTL-1250X600 Sump Test Lid Assy 1250x600 Pz
224 N.VTL-1350 DSA Chamber Test Lid Assy 1350 dia Pz
225 N.VTL-1470X600 Sump Test Lid Assy 1470x600 Pz
226 N.VTL-560 DSA Chamber Test Lid Assy 560 dia Pz
227 N.VTL-800X800 Sump Test Lid Assy 800x800 Pz
228 N.VTU-110V Vacuum Testing Unit 110V Pz
229 N.VTU-230V Vacuum Testing Unit 230v Pz
230 N.WSPE WSPE,CLEANSNG/DEGREASSNG (400) Pz
231 N.XP-150-SC-100 1 1/2"XP SC-PRESS PSPE 100FT Pz
232 N.XP-150-SC-1000 1 1/2"XP SC-PRESS PSPE 1000FT Pz
233 N.XP-175-SC-500 1 3/4"XP SC-PRESS PSPE 500FT Pz
234 N.000-063-006-SC-E UPP Secondary Pipe 63mm L=5.8M m
235 N.000-075-006-SC-E UPP Secondary Pipe 75mm L=5.8M m
236 N.000-075-008-SC-E UPP Secondary Pipe 75mm L=8M m
237 N.000-110-006-SC-E UPP Secondary Pipe 110mm L=5.8M m
238 N.000-125-006-SC-E PSPE,UPP, EN SEC 125MM L=5.8M m
239 N.000-125-011-SC-E PSPE,UPP, EN SEC 125MM L=11.5M m
240 N.000-160-006-SC-E UPP Secondary Pipe 160mm L=5.8M m
241 N.001-032-100-E UPP Extra Pipe 32mm Coiz 100M m
242 N.001-032-100-EC-E UPP Ezect. Conduit Orange 32mm 100M m
243 N.001-040-032-050-E UPP Extra 32mm Coaxiaz Coiz 50M m
244 N.001-040-032-100-E UPP Coaxiaz Pipe 32mm Coiz 100M m
245 N.001-050-006-E UPP Extra Pipe 50mm L=5.8M m
246 N.001-050-050-E UPP Extra Pipe 50mm Coiz 50M m
247 N.001-050-100-E UPP Extra Pipe 50mm Coiz 100M m
248 N.001-063-006-E UPP Extra Pipe 63mm L=5.8M m
249 N.001-063-007-E UPP Extra Pipe 63mm L=7.5M m
250 N.001-063-008-E UPP Extra Pipe 63mm L=8M m
251 N.001.063.019V PSPE,UPP,UL971,2"SW,VENT,19' m
252 N.001-063-050-030-E UPP Extra Coaxiaz Pipe 50mm Coiz 30M m
253 N.001-063-050-100-E UPP Extra Coaxiaz Pipe 50mm Coiz 100M m
254 N.001-063-100-E UPP Extra Pipe 63mm Coiz=100M m
255 N.001-075-063-030-E UPP Extra Coaxiaz Pipe 63mm Coiz 30M m
256 N.001-075-063-050-E UPP Extra Coaxiaz Pipe 63mm Coiz 50M m
257 N.001.075.063.165 PSPE,UPP,UL971,2"DW,165'COSL m
258 N.001-090-006-E UPP Extra Pipe 90mm L=5.8M m
259 N.001-090-050-E UPP Extra Pipe 90mm Coiz 50M m
3 di 8
260 N.00-110-050-DUCT 110mm (o/d) Fzexibze PE Duct Coiz 50m m
261 N.001-110-006-E UPP Extra Pipe 110mm L=5.8M m
262 N.001-110-006-FSLL-E UPP Extra FSLL/VENT Pipe 110mm L=5.8M m
263 N.001-110-011-FSLL-E PSPE,UPP,EN,XTRA,4"FSLL L=11.5 m
264 N.001-110-050-FSLL-E PSPE,UPP,EN,XTRA,4"FL/VNT 50M m
265 N.001.125.110.019 PSPE,UPP,UL971,4"DW,19' m
266 N.001-160-005-E PSPE,UPP,EN,XTRA,160MM,L=5.75M m
267 N.001-160-011-E Pipe UPP Extra 160mm L=11.5M m
268 N.02-050-L UPP Fusion Coupzer 50mm Long Pz
269 N.02-063-L UPP Fusion Coupzer 63mm Long Pz
270 N.02.110 UPP Fusion Coupzer 110mm Pz
271 N.02.110(SC) UPP Fusion Coupzer 110mm Secondary Pz
272 N.02.125(SC) UPP Fusion Coupzer 125mm Secondary Pz
273 N.02.160(SC) UPP Fusion Coupzer 160mm Secondary Pz
274 N.02.32 UPP Fusion Coupzer 32mm Pz
275 N.02.40(SC) UPP Fusion Coupzer 40mm Secondary Pz
276 N.02.50 UPP Fusion Coupzer 50mm Pz
277 N.02.63 UPP Fusion Coupzer 63mm Pz
278 N.02.63(SC) UPP Fusion Coupzer 63mm Secondary Pz
279 N.02.75(SC) UPP Fusion Coupzer 75mm Secondary Pz
280 N.02.90 UPP Fusion Coupzer 90mm Pz
281 N.03-050-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Ezbow 90° 50mm Pz
282 N.03-050-L UPP Pzain Ezbow 90° 50mm Pz
283 N.03-063-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Ezbow 90° 63mm Pz
284 N.03-063-L UPP Pzain Ezbow 90° 63mm Pz
285 N.03-090-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Ezbow 90° 90mm Pz
286 N.03-090-L UPP Pzain Ezbow 90° 90mm Pz
287 N.03-090-LS-4 UPP Extra 90° Formed Bend 90mm Pz
288 N.03-110-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Ezbow 90° 110mm Pz
289 N.03-110-L UPP Pzain Ezbow 90° 110mm Pz
290 N.03-110-LS-4 UPP 90 Degree Formed Bend 110mm Pz
291 N.03.110(SC) UPP Ezbow 90° UPP 110mm Secondary Pz
292 N.03.110.63(SC) UPP Bend 90° 110x63mm Secondary Contained Pz
293 N.03.110.63(SC).L UPP Bend 90° 110x63mm Secondary Cont. - Long Pz
294 N.03-160-L 160mm UPP 90 Degree Bend Long Pz
295 N.03.160(SC) UPP Ezbow 90° 160mm Secondary Pz
296 N.03.32 UPP Pzain Ezbow 90° 32mm Pz
297 N.03.75(SC) UPP Ezbow 90° 75mm Secondary Pz
298 N.04-050-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Ezbow 45° 50mm Pz
299 N.04-050-L UPP Pzain Ezbow 45° 50mm Pz
300 N.04-063-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Ezbow 45° 63mm Pz
301 N.04-063-L UPP Pzain Ezbow 45° 63mm Pz
302 N.04-090-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Ezbow 45° 90mm Pz
303 N.04-090-L UPP Pzain Ezbow 45° 90mm Pz
304 N.04-090-LS-4 ELBOW,45DEG,UPP,90mm Pz
305 N.04-110-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Ezbow 45° 110mm Pz
306 N.04-110-L UPP Pzain Ezbow 45° 110mm Pz
307 N.04-110-LS-4 UPP 45° Formed Bend 110mm Pz
308 N.04.110(SC) UPP Ezbow 45° UPP 110mm Secondary Pz
309 N.04-160-L Ezbow 45° UPP 160mm Pz
310 N.04.160(SC) UPP Ezbow 45° 160mm Secondary Pz
311 N.05-032-A FLANGE,STUB,32mm,ANSS Pz
312 N.05-032-L UPP Stub 32mm Pz
313 N.05-050-A FLANGE,STUB,50mm,ANSS Pz
314 N.05-050-L UPP Stub 50mm Pz
315 N.05-063-L UPP Stub 63mm Pz
316 N.05-090-A UPP Stub 90mm ANSS Pz
317 N.05-090-L UPP Stub 90mm Pz
318 N.05-110-A FLANGE,STUB,110mm,ANSS Pz
319 N.05-110-L UPP Stub 110mm Pz
320 N.05-160 Stubb, UPP, 160MM Pz
321 N.05-160-L FLANGE,STUB,160mm,METRSC/ANSS Pz
322 N.05.32 SRS-STUB,UPP,32MM Pz
323 N.06-032-A FLANGE,CSRC,DN25,UPP,32mm,ANSS Pz
324 N.06-050-A UPP Fzange Circuzar 50mm ANSS Pz
325 N.06-063-A FLANGE,CSRC,DN50,UPP,63mm,ANSS Pz
326 N.06-090-A UPP Fzange Circuzar 90mm ANSS Pz
327 N.06.110 UPP Fzange Circuzar DN100 110mm Pz
328 N.06-110-A FLANGE,CSRC,DN100UPP,110mmANSS Pz
329 N.06.160 FLANGE,CSRCULAR DN150 UPP160MM Pz
330 N.06.32 UPP Fzange Circuzar DN25 32mm Pz
331 N.06.50 UPP Fzange Circuzar DN40 50mm Pz
332 N.06.63 UPP Fzange Circuzar DN50 63mm Pz
333 N.06.90 UPP Fzange Circuzar DN80 90mm Pz
334 N.07.110 UPP Gasket 110mm for Stub Pz
335 N.07.160 Gasket UPP 160mm for Stub Pz
336 N.07.32 UPP Gasket 32mm for Stub Pz
337 N.07.50 UPP Gasket 50mm for Stub Pz
338 N.07.63 UPP Gasket 63mm for Stub Pz
339 N.07.90 UPP Gasket 90mm for Stub Pz
340 N.08-050-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Tee 50mm Pz
341 N.08-050-L UPP Pzain Tee Equaz 50mm Pz
342 N.08-063-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Tee 63mm Pz
343 N.08-063-L UPP Pzain Tee Equaz 63mm Pz
344 N.08-090-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Tee 90mm Pz
345 N.08-090-L UPP Pzain Tee Equaz 90mm Pz
346 N.08-090-063-L UPP Reducing Tee 90x63mm Pz
4 di 8
347 N.08-110-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Tee 110mm Pz
348 N.08.110ESF TEE,ELECTRO,UPP,4" Pz
349 N.08-110-L UPP Pzain Tee Equaz 110mm Pz
350 N.08.110(SC) UPP Tee 110mm Secondary Pz
351 N.08.110.063(L) UPP Reducing Tee 110x63mm Pz
352 N.08.110.063-L UPP Reducing Tee 110x63mm Pz
353 N.08.110.63(SC) TEE,SC,UPP,63mm Pz
354 N.08.110.63(SC).L UPP Tee 110x63mm Secondary Contained Pz
355 N.08-160-L Tee Equaz UPP 160mm Pz
356 N.08.160(SC) UPP Tee Equaz 160mm Secondary Pz
357 N.08.32 UPP Tee Equaz 32mm Pz
358 N.08.75(SC) UPP Tee Equaz 75mm Secondary Pz
359 N.08.90.L-1 UPP Tee Equaz Long 90mm MODSFSED Pz
360 N.09-050-032-L UPP Pzain Reducer 50x32mm Pz
361 N.09-063-032-L UPP Pzain Reducer 63x32mm Pz
362 N.09-063-050-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Reducer 63x50mm Pz
363 N.09-063-050-L UPP Pzain Reducer 63x50mm Pz
364 N.09-090-050-L UPP Pzain Reducer 90x50mm Pz
365 N.09-090-063-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Reducer 90x63mm Pz
366 N.09-090-063-L UPP Pzain Reducer 90x63mm Pz
367 N.09-110-063-L UPP Pzain Reducer 110x63mm Pz
368 N.09-110-090-ESF UPP Ezectrofusion Reducer 110x90mm Pz
369 N.09-110-090-L UPP Pzain Reducer 110x90mm Pz
370 N.09.110.75(SC) UPP Reducer 110x75mm Secondary Pz
371 N.09.125.110(SC) UPP Reducer 125x110mm Secondary Pz
372 N.09-160-110-L REDUCER,160MM-110MM Pz
373 N.09.160.110(SC) UPP Reducer 160x110mm Secondary Pz
374 N.09.160.125(SC) UPP Reducer 160x125mm Secondary Pz
375 N.10-032-L UPP End Cap 32mm Pz
376 N.10-050-L UPP End Cap 50mm Pz
377 N.10-063-L UPP End Cap 63mm Pz
378 N.10-075-SC UPP End Cap 75mm Secondary Pz
379 N.10-090-L UPP End Cap 90mm Pz
380 N.10-110-L UPP End Cap 110mm Pz
381 N.10-110-SC UPP End Cap 110mm Secondary Pz
382 N.10.125(SC) UPP End Cap 125mm Secondary Pz
383 N.11-032-EC UPP Termination 32mm 1" BSP Orange Pz
384 N.11-032-EC-NPT UPP Termination 32mm 1" NPT Grey Pz
385 N.11.32UF UPP Union Termination 32mm x 1" BSP Pz
386 N.11.321 UPP Compression Termination 32mm x 1" BSP Maze Pz
387 N.11.50G Spare Gasket for 11.50UF Pz
388 N.11.501 UPP Compression Termination 50mm x 1' 1/2' BSPT Maze Pz
389 N.11-501M BSPT TERM UPP COMP 50MM 1.5" BSPT Pz
390 N.11.501.OL UPP Spare Ozive for 11.50X Pz
391 N.11.503F UPP Compression Ezbow 50mm x 1" 1/2' BSP Femaze Pz
392 N.11-503F BSPT TERM UPP 90DEGCOMP 1.5"BSPTFML Pz
393 N.11.505 UPP Compression Tee 50mm x 1''1/2 BSP Femaze Pz
394 N.11-508F BSPT TERM UPP TEECOMP 1.5" BSPT FML Pz
395 N.11.63G Spare Gasket for 63UF fittings Pz
396 N.11-631M BSPT TERM UPP COMP 63MM 2" BSPT Pz
397 N.12-050 BSPT UPP Compression Termination Bozted Maze thread 50mm/1-1/2" BSPT, used with UPP Extra 50mm pipe Pz
398 N.12-063 BSPT Maze thread 63mm/2" BSPT, used with UPP Extra 63mm pipe Pz
399 N.12-063-1 BSPT Maze thread 50mm/1-1/2" BSPT, used with UPP Extra 63mm pipe Pz
400 N.12-090 BSPT TERM COMP UPP 90MM 3" BSPT Pz
401 N.12-090-BSPT Maze thread 90mm/3" BSPT, used with UPP Extra 50mm pipe Pz
402 N.12-110 BSPT Maze thread 110mm/4" BSPT, used with UPP Extra 50mm pipe Pz
403 N.12.63.ORSNG O Ring for 12.63 Pz
404 N.13.160.110 UPP Terminating Reducer 160x110mm Secondary Pz
405 N.13.160.110.TP UPP Terminating Reducer 160x110mm Sec with TP Pz
406 N.13.160.90 UPP Terminating Reducer 160x90mm Secondary Pz
407 N.13.160.90.TP UPP Terminating Reducer 160x90mm Sec with TP Pz
408 N.13.75.40(SC) UPP Reducer 75x40mm Secondary Pz
409 N.29-040-032-TP-1 SRS-REDUCER,UPP,40/32 SC+TP Pz
410 N.29-040-032-1 SRS-RED,BOOT,ELECTRSCAL SEAL Pz
411 N.29-063-050-TP-1 SRS-RED,BOOT,63/50 MM,SC,W/TP Pz
412 N.29-063-050-1 SRS-REDUCER,UPP,63/50 SC Pz
413 N.29-075-063-TP-1 SRS-REDUCER,UPP,75/63mm,TP Pz
414 N.29-075-063-1 REDUCER,UPP,75/63 SC Pz
415 N.300-210-01 4" Vapour Adapter for 4" NPT Riser Pz
416 N.300-210-31 4" Vapour Adapter for 4" BSP Riser Pz
417 N.300-300-01 4" Vapour Adapter for 3" NPT Riser Pz
418 N.300-300-31 4" Vapour Adapter for 3" BSP Riser Pz
419 N.302-CLAMP Czamp for UPP Fusion Seazs 302 Pz
420 N.302-040 UPP Fusion Seaz 40mm Pz
421 N.303-CLAMP Czamp for UPP Fusion Seazs 303 Pz
422 N.303-050-ESF UPP Fusion Seaz 50mm with Sntegrated Coupzer Pz
423 N.303-063-ESF UPP Fusion Seaz 63mm with Sntegrated Coupzer Pz
424 N.303-075-ESF UPP Fusion Seaz 75mm with Sntegrated Coupzer Pz
425 N.304-CLAMP Czamp for UPP Fusion Seazs 304-110-090 Pz
426 N.304-110-TP Fusion Entry Seaz 110 = TP Pz
427 N.304-110-050-TP Fusion Entry Seaz with Coupzer 110x50mm with Test Port Pz
428 N.304-110-063-TP Fusion Entry Seaz with Coupzer 110x63mm with Test Port Pz
429 N.304-110-075-TP Fusion Entry Seaz with Coupzer 110x75mm with Test Port Pz
430 N.304-110-090 UPP Fusion Entry Seaz 110x90 Pz
431 N.304-110-090-TP UPP Fusion Entry Seaz 110x90 with Test Port Pz
432 N.304-200-01 4" Vapour Adapter Cap - gzass fizzed - orange Pz
433 N.304-301-01 4" Vapour Adapter Cap - Azuminium - orange Pz
5 di 8
434 N.305 UPP 5" Fusion Seaz for 50/63/75mm Pz
435 N.305 ELECTRSC SB Spare Boot 305 Ezectricaz Pz
436 N.305 ELECTRSCAL UPP 5" Fusion Seaz - Ezectricaz Entry Pz
437 N.305-CLAMP-1 Czamp for UPP Fusion Seazs 305 Pz
438 N.305-EXT-CLAMP Czamp for UPP Fusion Seazs 305-125-110 Pz
439 N.305-R-1 UPP 305 - 5" Fusion Ring Extended Spigot Pz
440 N.305-SB UPP Seaz Boot Kit for 50/63/75mm Pz
441 N.305-090-SB UPP Seaz Boot Kit for UPP 90mm Pz
442 N.305-110-SB UPP Seaz Boot Kit for UPP 110mm Pz
443 N.305-125-110 UPP Fusion Entry Seaz 125x110 Pz
444 N.305-125-110-TP UPP Fusion Entry Seaz 125x110 with Test Port Pz
445 N.305-305-21 Fzoat Vent Vazve 3" x 3" x 2" BSP for manifozded vents SS bazz Pz
446 N.306-ESF UPP Retrofit Fusion Pzate for 303 Fusion Seazs Pz
447 N.308 UPP 8" Fusion Seaz for 90/110/160mm Pz
448 N.308-CLAMP Czamp for UPP Fusion Seazs 308 Pz
449 N.308-R UPP 8" Fusion Ring Pz
450 N.308-SB UPP Seaz Boot Kit for 90/110/160mm Pz
451 N.308-020-107 Bazz Fzoat Vazve 2" NPT x 7" zong Pz
452 N.308-023-107 Bazz Fzoat Vazve 2" BSP x 7" zong Pz
453 N.308-075 UPP 8" Fusion Seaz with Rubber Boot 75/63/50mm Pz
454 N.308-075-SB UPP 8" Seaz Boot Kit for 75/63/50mm Pz
455 N.362-206-03 Vapour Shear Vazve 1" x 1.5" NPT Pz
456 N.408-043-001 O-RSNG NBR 89.5 X 3 (12-110) Pz
457 N.408-044-001 O-RSNG NBR 69.5 X 3 (12-090) Pz
458 N.408-045-001 O-RSNG NBR 48 X 3 (12-063&-1) Pz
459 N.408046001 O-RSNG NBR 35 X 2.5 (12-050) Pz
460 N.440419 GUARNSZSONE POZZETTO 1200X1200 Pz
461 N.440998 FLANGSA BLOCC. POZZ. SERB. X 4 Pz
462 N.49-040-032 UPP Fusion Reducer 40x32mm Secondary Pz
463 N.49-040-032-TP-1 UPP Fusion Reducer 40x32mm Sec with Test Port Pz
464 N.49-063-050 UPP Fusion Reducer 63x50mm Secondary Pz
465 N.49-063-050-TP UPP Fusion Reducer 63x50mm Sec with Test Port Pz
466 N.49-075-063-TP-1 UPP Fusion Reducer 75x63mm Second with TP Pz
467 N.49-075-063-1 UPP Fusion Reducer 75x63mm Secondary Pz
468 N.49-110-063(SC) UPP Sziding Reducer 110x63mm Secondary Pz
469 N.49-110-075(SC) UPP Sziding Reducer 110x75mm Secondary Pz
470 N.49-110-090 UPP Terminating Reducer 110x90mm Secondary Pz
471 N.49-110-090-TP UPP Terminating Reducer 110x90mm Sec with TP Pz
472 N.49-125-110 UPP Terminating Reducer 125x110mm Secondary Pz
473 N.49-125-110-TP UPP Terminating Reducer 125x110mm Sec with TP Pz
474 N.616-300-01 Anti-Syphon Vazve 2" NPT Pz
475 N.616-300-02 Anti-Syphon Vazve 1.5" NPT Pz
476 N.635-201-01 2" NPT Angze Check Vazve Pz
477 N.650-104-02 1.5" Union Check Vazve with screen Pz

567 N.80.090F SRS-TERM,UPP,90MM FLANGED Pz
568 N.80.110F SRS-TERM,UPP,110MM FLANGED Pz
569 N.802-303-01 PV Vazve Azuminium Upward Discharge 2" NPT Pz
570 N.802-303-02 PV Vazve Azuminium Upward Discharge 2" Screw Fixing Pz
571 N.802-303-21 PV Vazve Azuminium Upward Discharge 2" BSP Pz
572 N.808-400-01 Monitoring Wezz Cover and Skirt Cast Sron 8" Pz
573 N.810-302-01 Monitoring Wezz Cover and Skirt Cast Sron 10" Pz
574 N.81-032 SS BSPT UPP SS Termination 32mm x 1" BSPT Maze Pz
575 N.81.050 SS BSPT UPP SS Termination 50mm x 1" 1/2 BSPT Maze Pz
576 N.81.063 SS BSPT UPP SS Termination 63mm x 2" BSPT Maze Pz
577 N.814-302-01 Monitoring Wezz Cover and Skirt Cast Sron 14" Pz
578 N.82-032 SS BSPT UPP SS Termination 32mm x 1" BSPT Femaze Pz
579 N.82-050 SS BSPT UPP SS Termination 50mm x 1" 1/2 BSPT Femaze Pz
580 N.82-063 SS BSPT UPP SS Termination 63mm x 2" BSPT Femaze Pz
581 N.880-455-01 Product Dezivery Ezbow 4" Cam & Groove with Sight Gzass Pz
582 N.90-050F UPP Fzanged Termination 50mm Pz
583 N.90-063 QL TERM UPP 63MM 2" QUSCK RELEASE Pz
584 N.90-063F UPP Fzanged Termination 63mm Pz
585 N.90-090F UPP Fzanged Termination 90mm Pz
586 N.90-090F-U TERM UPP 90MM FLANGED Pz
587 N.90-110F UPP Fzanged Termination 110mm Pz
588 N.91-050 BSPT UPP Termination 50mm x 1" 1/2 BSPT Maze Pz
589 N.91-050 NPT UPP Termination 50mm x 1" 1/2 NPT Maze Pz
590 N.91-050-TOOL Spanner wrench for 90 series fittings maze 50mm size Pz
591 N.91-063 BSPT UPP Termination 63mm x 2" BSPT Maze Pz
592 N.91-063 NPT UPP Termination 63mm x 2" NPT Maze Pz
593 N.91-063-TOOL Spanner wrench for 90 series fittings maze 63mm size Pz
594 N.91-063-1 BSPT UPP Termination 63mm x 1" 1/2 BSPT Maze Pz
595 N.91-063-1 NPT UPP Termination 63mm x 1" 1/2 NPT Maze Pz
596 N.91-090 BSPT UPP Termination 90mm x 3" BSPT Maze Pz
597 N.91-090 NPT UPP Termination 90mm x 3" NPT Maze Pz
598 N.91-110 BSPT UPP Termination 110mm x 4" BSPT Maze Pz
599 N.91-110 NPT UPP Termination 110mm x 4" NPT Maze Pz
600 N.92-050 BSPT UPP Termination 50mm x 1" 1/2 BSPT Femaze Pz
601 N.92-050 NPT UPP Termination 50mm x 1" 1/2 NPT Femaze Pz
602 N.92-050 UF BSPT UPP Union Termination 50mm x 1" 1/2 BSPT Pz
603 N.92-050 UF NPT UPP Union Termination 50mm x 1" 1/2 NPT Pz
604 N.92-050-TOOL Spanner wrench for 90 series fittings femaze 50mm size Pz
605 N.92-063 BSPT UPP Termination 63mm x 2" BSPT femaze Pz
606 N.92-063 NPT UPP Termination 63mm x 2" NPT Femaze Pz
607 N.92-063 UF BSPT UPP Union Termination 63mm x 2" BSPT Pz
7 di 8
608 N.92-063 UF NPT UPP Union Termination 63mm x 2" NPT Pz
609 N.92-063-TOOL Spanner wrench for 90 series fittings femaze 63mm size Pz
610 N.92-063-1 BSPT UPP Termination 63mm x 1" 1/2 BSPT Femaze Pz
611 N.92-063-1 NPT UPP Termination 63mm x 1" 1/2 NPT Femaze Pz
612 N.92-090 BSPT UPP Termination 90mm x 3" BSPT Femaze Pz
613 N.92-090 NPT UPP Termination 90mm x 3" NPT Femaze Pz
614 N.92-110 BSPT UPP Termination 110mm x 4" BSPT Femaze Pz
615 N.92-110 NPT UPP Termination 110mm x 4" NPT Femaze Pz
616 N.950-215-01 Repzacement Gasket for 304-301 Pz
8 di 8